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RSC DPS 8/16/23 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 101.29 8. Brent Deyoung 25 SSP - UN USA

2 116.32 38. Ojan Negahban 21 SSP - UN USA

3 119.35 6. Christine Rivers 23 SSP S SS USA

4 130.58 13. Scott Fries 22 SSP S UN USA

5 131.09 5. Rick Chaffee 2 SSP S SS USA

6 131.91 25. Ethan De Jong 25 SSP - UN USA

7 134.51 2. Dan Ostermann 31 SSP S UN USA A01604

8 186.54 22. Andrew Petersen 27 SSP - UN USA

9 193.18 29. Jeff Wright 30 SSP - UN USA

10 197.64 23. Larry Stranad 37 SSP S UN USA

11 236.70 17. Glen Vanorman 58 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 8/16/23 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 196.45 39. Geoff Stevens 51 ESP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 8/16/23 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 116.25 15. Dan Sisson 15 CDP S UN USA

2 152.46 14. Ed Henson 38 CDP S MM USA A467860

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 8/16/23 - Results

CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 66.22 35. Samuel Kane 2 CO - UN USA

2 71.85 16. Terry Bowen 6 CO - UN USA

3 74.16 37. Tyler Klinesteker 5 CO - UN USA

4 79.47 7. Mike Moelker 1 CO - UN USA

5 84.02 36. Tim Nelson 2 CO - MM USA

6 84.23 30. Guenther Dittmer 12 CO S UN USA

7 91.75 1. Dan Olson 6 CO - UN USA

8 93.15 12. Ryan Wilson 2 CO - UN USA

9 96.73 28. Robert Zeichman 8 CO - UN USA

10 98.37 4. Gary Rollenhagen 14 CO S SS USA

11 102.01 24. Alex Hastings 16 CO - UN USA

12 107.39 20. Jane Mccullough 9 CO L SS USA A692991

13 137.63 31. Bob Gillesse 12 CO S UN USA

14 148.86 10. Cathy Forrest 16 CO L UN USA

15 159.91 11. Michael Forrest 11 CO S UN USA

16 162.84 27. Robert Hann 33 CO S MM USA A39571

17 168.69 9. David Tofel 5 CO S UN USA

18 169.78 33. Al Gunther 25 CO S UN USA

19 177.94 34. Jack Vanoeveren 47 CO S UN USA

20 180.53 3. Ed Mienko 15 CO S UN USA

21 236.08 26. Kevin Furmaga 35 CO - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 8/16/23 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 194.37 18. Ron Coville 34 REV S UN USA 76346754

2 211.76 32. Doug Creager 13 REV - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 8/16/23 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 84.23 30. Guenther Dittmer 12 CO S UN USA

2 98.37 4. Gary Rollenhagen 14 CO S SS USA

3 116.25 15. Dan Sisson 15 CDP S UN USA

4 119.35 6. Christine Rivers 23 SSP S SS USA

5 130.58 13. Scott Fries 22 SSP S UN USA

6 131.09 5. Rick Chaffee 2 SSP S SS USA

7 134.51 2. Dan Ostermann 31 SSP S UN USA A01604

8 137.63 31. Bob Gillesse 12 CO S UN USA

9 152.46 14. Ed Henson 38 CDP S MM USA A467860

10 159.91 11. Michael Forrest 11 CO S UN USA

11 162.84 27. Robert Hann 33 CO S MM USA A39571

12 168.69 9. David Tofel 5 CO S UN USA

13 169.78 33. Al Gunther 25 CO S UN USA

14 177.94 34. Jack Vanoeveren 47 CO S UN USA

15 180.53 3. Ed Mienko 15 CO S UN USA

16 194.37 18. Ron Coville 34 REV S UN USA 76346754

17 197.64 23. Larry Stranad 37 SSP S UN USA

18 236.70 17. Glen Vanorman 58 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


